General Description
The MAX3503/MAX3505 evaluation kits (EV kits) simplify
evaluation of the MAX3503 and MAX3505 CATV upstream
amplifiers. The kits include a data interface that can be
programmed through the parallel port of a standard PC.
Software (Windows 95/98® compatible) is available at
www.maxim-ic.com/TechSupport/other.htm to facilitate
this function. This software allows programming of all

Digi-Key S9000-ND
Component List
Ordering Information
19-2504; Rev 0; 7/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX3503EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 QFN
MAX3505EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 20 QFN
D ESIG N A T I O N QTY DESCRIPTION
L1 1 0Ω resistor (0805)
R1 1 49.9Ω_ ±1% resistor (0402)
R2 1 86.6Ω ±1% resistor (0805)
R3 1 43.2Ω ±1% resistor (0805)
R4, R5, R6, R14,
R16, R17, R19,
R25, R26, R27,
R29, R30
12 Open
R7–R13, R15,
R20–R24
13 100Ω ±5% resistors (0603)
R18, R28 2 100kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)
T1 1
Transformer, 1 to 1
M/A Com ETC1-1T
T2 1
Transformer, 1 to 1
Toko 458PT-1457
U 1 1 MAX3503EGP QFN20
MAX3505EGP QFN20
U 2 1
Octal buffer
Texas Instruments SN74LVTH244ADBR
V C C , GN D , TP 1,
IN 1, IN 2
5
Test points
Digi-Key 5000K-ND
N one 1
M AX 3503/M AX 3505 E V  ki t ci r cui t b oar d ,
r ev 3
N one 1 MAX3503 data sheet
MAX3505 data sheet
N one 1 MAX3503/MAX3505 EV kits data sheet
Windows 95/98 is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
E
va
lu